
§̈¦64

£¤60

UV61

UV94

115
th St

Maccorkle Ave

Maccorkle Ave

Wells Dr

116
th St

County Hwy 119 /64

Old Us 60

Ohio Ave

Co
unty

Hwy 61
1

Summit Dr

Summit Dr

117
th St

Dia
na

's 
Dr

Sutphin Dr

98th St

98th St

Kanawha Ave

Venable Ave

Wells Dr

Hil
lvi

ew
Dr

County Hwy 119 64

Clark Dr

BA

A/B

Project To Tie Into
Proposed Structure

Existing Transmission
Lines To Be Retired

Existing Transmission
Lines To Be Retired

Existing Transmission
Lines To Be Retired

Marmet Memorial
Gardens Cemetery

4

8

89

10

11

12

13

13

14

15

# Substation
Study Segment
Existing Transmission (69 kV or lower)

! ! ! Existing Transmission (138 kV)
NHD Stream
NHD Waterbody
NWI Wetland

Parcel Boundary
î Church
ï Cemetery

Railroad
§̈¦64

£¤60UV61

UV94

1
2

3

Hernshaw Area
Improvements Project

Aerial Map 3 of 3Transmission line routes are
preliminary and subject to change

I0 300 600 900
Feet

1 inch = 300 feet

October 23, 2020

when printed at 22x34

Imagery Source: MAXAR Imagery, Esri, 2020.




